
время дорожки

1 разминка 12.55 - 13.20 1 всего 65

2

3 Кировский

4 Бокситогорский

5 Выборгский

6 Кинг, Луж, Подп

2 разминка 13.20 - 13.45 1 всего 62

2

3

4

5

6

ОТКРЫТИЕ 09.11 14.00 127

РАЗМИНКА

"Юность Ленинградской области"

09 - 10 ноября 2023 года.

Тосненский

Гатчинский

Волховский


